Clubs réengagés dans le PEF — 14/12/23
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@ SBRETAGNE
DE FOOTBALL

N° du club Nom du club District
522664 A.S. GRACES DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
521111 A.S. PLELO DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
518474 A.S. PLESTIN LES GREVES DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
517145 A.S. TRELIVAN DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
541361 C.0.B.S.P. ST BRIEUC DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
550857 DINAN LEHON F.C. DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
500126 EN AVT GUINGAMP DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
528213 ET.S. DU FROUT ST AGATHON DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
563717 F. C. PLOUAGAT CHATE LANRODEC DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
517852 FC LIE PLOUGUENAST-LANGAST-PLESSALA-GAUSSON DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
552279 GJ PAYS DE MATIGNON DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
502213 JEANNE D'ARC PENVENAN DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
551778 LAMBALLE FOOTBALL CLUB DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
549518 LOUDEAC O.SP.C. DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
532689 PENGUILY DAHUS MBA DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
549514 PLERIN FOOTBALL CLUB DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
563763 PLOUFRAGAN FOOTBALL CLUB DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
580625 PORDIC BINICF. C. DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
540887 R.C. PLOUMAGOAR DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
542054 RANCE F.C. DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
515582 ST. PLEUDIHENNAIS DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
581871 TREGORF. C. DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
580937 U. FOOTBALL YFFINIAC DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
546148 U.S. ERQUY DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
519905 U.S. LANGUEUX DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
521224 U.S. LANVALLAY F. DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
524312 U.S. PLOUISY DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
522021 U.S. TREMOREL DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
582337 UNION SPORTIVE HUNAUDAYE PLEDELIAC DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR
526848 A.AM.S. ETRELLAISE DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
500029 A.S. CHEMINOTS RENNAIS DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
500036 A.S. JACQUES CARTIER ST MALO DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
501887 A.S. ROMILLE DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
516625 AM.S. MINIAC MORVAN DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
523693 AS ST JACQUES FOOT DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
564543 ASC ROMAGNE LES LANDES DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
510485 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DE RETIERS-COESMES DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
517372 AV. IRODOUER DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
547473 AV.S. VIGNOC HEDE GUIPEL DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
524322 BLOSNE CERCLE PAUL BERT RENNES DISTRICT ILLE ET VILAINE
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81895
502312
546204
524321
502043
526055
590369
502160
502275
548919
550074
519595
544764
517837
545747
550731
550533
560202
560176
581629
581779
560581
518121
580606
500018
518465
512552
520439
542356
546790
525173
518124
560732
517440
515678
590326
550964
516540
502362
509754
518815
501918
519648
500026
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CADETS CHELUN MARTIGNE
CADETS DE BAINS S/OUST

CERC PAUL BERT GAYEULLES

CERC. PAUL BERT BREQUIGNY RENNES
ENT. SAMSONNAISE DOLOISE
ENT.S. THORIGNE FOUILLARD
ESKOUADENN BROCELIANDE

ESPE. CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
ESPE. LA BOUEXIERE

F. C. TINTENIAC ST DOMINEUC

F.C. ATLANTIQUE VILAINE

F.C. AUBINOIS

F.C. BRUZ

F.C. GUICHEN

F.C. GUIPRY MESSAC

F.C. PAYS D'ANAST MAURE DE BRETAGNE
FOOTBALL CLUB BRETEIL TALENSAC
FOOTBALL CLUB DE MORDELLES
FOOTBALL CLUB HERMITAGE CHAPELLLE CINTRE
FOUGERES F. C.

GJ LA VAUNOISE

GJ PAYS MALOUIN

JEANNE D'ARC PIPRIAC

LA SEICHE FOOTBALL CLUB

LA TOUR D'AUVERGNE RENNES
O.C. CESSONNAIS F.

O.C. MONTAUBAN DE BRETAGNE
PLEURTUIT COTE D'EMERAUDE F.
R.C. RANNEE-LA GUERCHE-DROUGES
REVEIL DE LOHEAC

S.C. GOVEN

S.C. LE RHEU FOOTBALL

STADE CASTELBOURGEOIS FC
STADE SAINT AUBINAIS

U. S. GREGORIENNE FOOTBALL 35
U. S. BEL AIR BOURG DES COMPTES
U.S. ST MEEN ST ONEN

U.S. BOURGBARRE

U.S. CHATEAUGIRON

U.S. GUIGNEN

U.S. LAILLE

U.S. LIFFRE

U.S. ORGERES

u.S. ST MALO
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17838
501900
508476
523400
526690
519944
528118
553427
550724
518111
529432
523681
517060
551978
548867
501913
502465
502028
564696
551580
522675
516452
502307
501969
519101
502277
502485
548866
580468
520082
519035
519607
521120
501905
500392
518738
519520
502072
547500
534508
523036

502055
514310
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U.S. VERN S/SEICHE

UNION SPORTIVE FOUGERES FOOTBALL
US BAIN FOOTBALL

VILLEJEAN C.P.B. RENNES
VITREENNE F.C.

A.S.C. STE ANNE D'AURAY
AMICALE SPORTIVE BREVELAISE
AURAY FOOTBALL CLUB

BAUD F.C.

ELVINOISE FOOTBALL

ENT. ST GILLOISE

ENT.S. PLOEMELOISE

ESPE. F. C. ST JEAN BREVELAY

F. C. DE PLOUAY

F.C. BASSE VILAINE

F.C. LORIENT BRETAGNE SUD
GARDE ST CYR MOREAC

GARDE ST IVY

GF PONTIVY FOOT FEMININ

GJ CANTON DE SARZEAU
JEANNE D'ARC PEILLAC

LA GARDE DU LOCH LOCQUELTAS-LOCMARIA
LA GUIDELOISE

LA ST COLOMBAN LOCMINE

LES ENFANTS DE GUER

LES KERIOLETS PLUVIGNER

LES MOUTONS BLANCS NOYAL PONTIVY
PLOERMEL F.C.

PLOUHINEC F. C.

PLUMELIN SP.

RAH KOED PLAUDREN

SENE F.C.

SP.C. SOURNAIS

ST. GUEMENOIS

ST. PONTIVYEN

U.S. ARRADON

U.S. LA GACILLY

U.S. MONTAGNARDE INZINZAC LOCHRI
VANNES O.C.

A. CAVALE BLANCHE BREST

A.S. DIRINON

A.S. MELGVEN
A.S. PLOBANNALEC LESCONIL
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DISTRICT FINISTERE




02278
518440
512366
515588
502018
502337
520895
511866
502311
511177
541319
502016
525917
590321
580840
502033
550397
553928
544818
526697
502268
501936
517201
547043
509054
501959
517059
563655
508484
590706
549519
501950
500024
500329
502402
501981
502492
500308
523405
502088
521118
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A.S. ST MARTIN DES CHAMPS

AM. ERGUE GABERIC

AM.S. DE GUILERS

AM.S. PLOMELINOISE

AM.S. PLOUHINECOISE

ARZELLIZ PLOUDALMEZEAU
ASPTT BREST

AV.S. PLOUVIEN

AVT G. PLOUVORN

COMBRIT STE MARINE F.C.

EN AVANT SCAER

EN AVT DE ST RENAN

ENT.S. DE LA MIGNONNE IRVILLAC
ENTENTE SPORTIVE BERRIEN HUELGOAT
F. C. LE RELECQ KERHUON

GAS NOTRE DAME DU REUN GUIPAVAS
GJ CAP CAVAL PLOMEUR PENMARCH
GJ KERSAINT ABERS ELORN
GOURIN F.C.

HERMINE KERNILISIENNE

J. UNIE PLOUGONVEN

LA PLOZEVETIENNE

LA ST PIERRE DE MILIZAC
LANDERNEAU F.C.

LES ECUREUILS SP. PLOGONNEC
LES GLAZIKS DE CORAY

LES MELENICKS ELLIANT
PLOUGASTEL F. C.

QUIMPER ERGUE ARMEL F.C.
QUIMPER KERFEUNTEUN F. C.

R.C. LESNEVIEN

S.C. LANNILIS

ST. BRESTOIS 29

ST. LEONARD KREISKER

ST. PLABENNECOIS

STELLA MARIS DE DOUARNENEZ
U.S. CLEDER

U.S. CONCARNOISE BEUZECQUOISE
U.S. MESPAUL

U.S. MOELAN S/MER

U.S. PLOUGONVELIN
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